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On 
Call 

Week 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SAT SUN On 
Call 
W/E 

 

STUDENTS 
STAFF 
RESIDENTIAL 

    13 Jul 
 

14 Jul  
Students 
Return to 
boarding 
after 4pm 

KV
KI 

1 
KB 

15 Jul 
Start of Term 3 

 
 

 
 

Cycle 11 (1) 

16 Jul 
 
 
       
 
        

    (2) 

17 Jul 
Northwest Tour  

 
 
 
 

 (3) 

18 Jul 
 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

19 Jul 
 
 

 
 
 

     (5) 

20 Jul 
 
Hockey at 
York 

21 Jul 
 
Footy bye 
Midland 
Gate 

KB
DD 

2 
KB 

22 Jul 
Northwest Tour  
Student council meeting 
4:10pm 
P&C AGM online 6:30pm 
OLNA Writing Yr12  

 
(6) 

23 Jul 
   
 
 
  
 
 

(7) 

24 Jul 
 

 
Assembly 12 noon 
Chatter Published 

 
 

(8) 

25 Jul 
  
AusChem  

 
 
 
 

(9) 

26 Jul 
 
 
 
 
 

 
(10) 

27 Jul 
Northam 
Hockey and 
shops 

28 Jul 
Football at 
Cunderdin 

KB
KI 

3 
KV 

29 Jul 
 
 
 
 
 

Cycle 12 (1) 

30 Jul 
OLNA Numeracy Yr12  
 

 
 
 

(2) 

31 Jul 
 

 
 
 
 

(3) 

1 Aug 
 
 

 
 
 

 (4) 

2 Aug 
 
 

 
 (5) 

3 Aug 
Football at 
Northam 
Hockey at 
Northam 

4 Aug 
Carousel 
Shops 

KV 

 
4 

KV 
 

5 Aug 
Wellbeing Prog Yr11&12 
TBC 
Student council meeting 
4:10pm  

 
(6) 

6 Aug 
 
 
 
 
 

 (7) 

7 Aug 
Cundy 8 
Assembly 12 noon 
Chatter Published 

 
 

(8) 

8 Aug 
AusChem  
 

 
 
 

 (9) 

9 Aug 
 
 

 
 
 

(10) 

10 Aug 
Football at 
Beverley 

 

11 Aug 
Lazer tag 
Joondalup 
shops KV 

5 
KB 

12 Aug 
School Photos 

 
 
 
 

Cycle 13 (1) 

13 Aug 
GHL w/shop 

 
 
 
 

 (2) 

14 Aug 
 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

15 Aug 
 

 
 
 
 

(4) 

16 Aug 
Meckering X country 
 
Growing Leaders Camp 
 

 
(5) 

17 Aug 
Hockey 
Northam 

18 Aug 
Football at 
Cunderdin 

KB 

6 
KV 

19 Aug 
Student council meeting 
4:10pm 

 
 
 

(6) 

20 Aug 
 
 
 
 
 

(7) 

21 Aug 
Assembly 12 noon 
Chatter Published 
 
 
 

(8) 

22 Aug 
  

 
 
 
 

(9) 

23 Aug 
 

 
 
 
 

(10) 

24 Aug 
Hockey 
Semi Final 
Wylie Rodeo 

25 Aug 
Football 
Semi Finals 

KV 

7 
KB 

26 Aug 
 
 
 
 
 

Cycle 14 (1) 

27 Aug 
 
 
 

 
 

 (2) 

28 Aug 
Dowerin F/Day 
Competitors 

 
 
 

(3) 

29 Aug 
Dowerin F/Day Whole 
School 
 
Students finish at 3pm 

 
  (4) 

30 Aug 
SCHOOL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY 

 
 
 

(0) 

31 Aug 
Closed 
Weekend 
 
College 
Ball 

1 Sep 
Closed 
Weekend 
 
Students 
return 
after 4pm 

 

8 
KV 

2 Sep 
OLNA Yr11  
OLNA Yr11 writing.   
Student council meeting 
4:10pm 
 

 (10) 

3 Sep 
        
 
 
 
 

    (9) 

4 Sep 
 
Elevate Yr11&12 ATAR 
Assembly 12 noon 
Chatter Published 

 
(8) 

5 Sep 
 
 
 
 
 

 (0) 

6 Sep 
 
OPEN DAY 

 
 
 

  (0) 

7 Sep 
Hockey 
Prelim Final 
York 

8 Sep 
Football 
Prelim Final 
Kellerberrin KB 

9 
KB 

9 Sep 
OLNA Yr11  

 
 
 
 

Cycle 15 (1) 

10 Sep 
 
 
 

 
 

 (2) 

11 Sep 
 
Valedictory rehearsal 

 
 
 

(3) 

12 Sep 
 
Yr12 ATAR exams  
 

 
 

(4) 

13 Sep 
 
 
PARTY program Midland 
 

 
 (5) 

14 Sep 
Hockey 
Grand Final 
Northam 

15 Sep 
 

KV 

10 
KV 

16 Sep 
Yr12 ATAR exams  
Student council meeting 
4:10pm 

 
 

(6) 

17 Sep 
 
Year 12 Farewell Dinner 

 
 
 

(7) 

18 Sep 
Assembly 12 noon 
Chatter Published 
 
 
 

 (8) 

19 Sep 
 
 
 

 
 

(9) 

20 Sep 
End of Term 3 
College Closes 3pm  
 
 

 
(10) 

21 Sep 
 

22 Sep 
 
 

 
 


